HPNA Series
                                                Ultra Low ESR
               Low ESR,Low Profile
Items Characteristics
Operating Temperature Range (°C) -55 ~+105
Voltage Range (V) 2.5 ~ 6.3
Capacitance Range (µF) (20°C, 120Hz) 470~1000
Capacitance Tolerance (20°C, 120Hz) ± 20%

20℃,
100kHz
Rated Ripple
Current
105℃, 100kHz
Dissipation Factor
20℃, 120Hz
Leakage Current
20℃, 2min
Size
ΦD×L
P/N
(v) (µF) (mΩ) (mArms) (%) (µA) (mm) -
2.5
0E
560 6 6,100 8 500.0 8x8 PCR0ENA561MB08□□
820 6 6,100 8 500.0 8x8 PCR0ENA821MB08□□
1,000 6 6,100 8 500.0 8x8 PCR0ENA102MB08□□
4
0G
560 6 6,100 8 500.0 8x8 PCR0GNA561MB08□□
680 6 6,100 8 544.0 8x8 PCR0GNA681MB08□□
820 6 6,100 8 656.0 8x8 PCR0GNA821MB08□□
6.3
0J
470 7 6,100 8 592.2 8x8 PCR0JNA471MB08□□
560 7 6,100 8 705.6 8x8 PCR0JNA561MB08□□
 Ultra Low ESR,Low Profile 105°C,2000 hours.
 High ripple current capability
 Applications:DC/DC Converter,Switching Power Supply,
Back up Power Supplies for CPU etc.